10-22-1998



ney Docket No. 008318-1.00US

FORM PTO-1595		U.S. Department of Commerce	
	N802640	Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Asst. Commissioner for Patents. Please reco	ra the attached original accorde	ents or copy thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): InR 10-22, 98	2. Name and address of	receiving party(ies)	
A &L Venture I	Name: All Tachnology		
(a California General Partnership)	Name: A&L Technology	Name. Ast. reclinology	
	Street Address: Seven H	Street Address: Seven Haciendas Road	
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? Yes	4		
X No.	1		
Nature of conveyance:	City: Orinda State:	California ZIP: 94563	
Assignment Merger	Additional variational and	Additional names and addresses attached? V.No.	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	Additional names and addresses attached? X No		
Occurry Agreement X onlying of Name.			
Execution Date: December 30, 1992			
Application Number(s) or Patent Numbers.		Prince of Physics and Physics and Physics (1998) (1	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the applica	tion is:	
A. Patent Application No(s):	B. Patent No(s): 4,396.8	06	
Additional numbers attached			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved 1		
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	\$40.00	
TOWNSEND AND TOWNSEND AND CREW LLP			
Two Embarcadero Center, 8 th Floor San Francisco, California 94111-3834	Enclosed ⊠ Chai	rge Fees to Deposit Account 20-1430	
(415) 576-0200	X Charge any additional for	ees associated with this paper or dur	
()	the pendency of this appli	cation, or credit any overpayment, to	
	deposit account.		
	8. Deposit account numb	er: 20-1430	
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE	130 8	
9. Statement and signature.			
or Gratemont and organization			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is	is true and correct and any atta-	ched copy is a true of copy of the	
original document.	7		
	11/2 12/1	**** *********************************	
Kenneth R. Allen Leneth K. A	100h 10/19/98		
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date		
Atty Reg. No. 27,301 Total number of pa	ges including cover sheet, atta	chments and document 🖴 2	
	gas makening soron emock duty	8	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	grammadis — vindigarammadis grammadis grammadis — van vindigarampinoligi von milijanajami — gras janodigara.	999	
	etach this portion	700	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover to:			
NITING COURTS AND	nissioner for Patents	TE 70	
Box	Assignments iton: D.C. 20231	15000	
120.00 OP	,		
		Sites Similar	
27/1998 SSMITH 00000023 201430 4396806		558 1772/01 24174	
		ි. ශ පේශ	
FC:58). 40,00 CH		10 CL → → →	

PATENT

REEL: 9360 FRAME: 0768

AMENDMENT TO GENERAL PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

THIS AMENDMEN. TO GENERAL PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT (the "Amendment") is entered into as of the 30th day of December 1992 by and between Lester John Lloyd and Jared A. Anderson (collectively, the "Partners").

RECITALS

WHEREAS, the Partners entered into a General Partnership Agreement (the "Agreement") dated October 15, 1980, as amended on October 15, 1990, which provided that the Partners form a general partnership (the "Partnership");

WHEREAS, Article I, Section 1.1 of the Agreement provided that the Partnership was to be named A & L Venture I;

WHEREAS, the Partners desire to amend the Agreement to provide that the Partnership shall be named A & L Technology;

NOW, THEREFORE, the Partners agree as follows:

RECORDED: 10/22/1998

AMENDMENT

ARTICLE I, Section 1.1 is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the Partnership shall be A & L Technology, or such other name as the Partners may designate."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Partners have executed this Amendment as of the day and year first above written.

Lester John Llovd

Address: Seven Haciendas Road

Orinda, CA 94563

Jared A. Anderson

Address: 140 Sunrise Drive Woodside, CA 94062

PATENT REEL: 9360 FRAME: 0769